Farnell  Canal Road  Leeds  LS12 2TU  United Kingdom
Farnell is a division of Premier Farnell UK Limited
Registered Office: 150 Armley Road, Leeds LS12 2QQ  Registered in England & Wales no. 876412
Producer Registration Number. WEE/AK0049TZ
A Premier Farnell Company
Sales
T: 03447 11 11 11

Order
Code
RoHS
Comp Ordered To Ship To Follow
Unit
Price Value
Estimated Delivery
Date
4922518 YES 2 2 0 2.330 4.66 25 MAY 2026
Description: MIKROE-1139 BREADBOARD, MINI, WHITE, 170 POINT
Manufacturer Part No.: MIKROE-1139
1165475 Y10 10 10 0 1.940 19.40 25 MAY 2026
Description: MAL202138478E3 CAP, 4.7µF, 63V, 20%, THROUGH HOLE
Manufacturer Part No.: MAL202138478E3
1457714 Y10 10 10 0 0.109 1.09 25 MAY 2026
Description: C410C103K1R5TA CAP, 0.01µF, 100V, 10%, X7R
Manufacturer Part No.: C410C103K1R5TA
2819606 Y10 10 10 0 0.184 1.84 25 MAY 2026
Description: C412C223K1R5TA CAP, 0.022µF, 100V, 10%, X7R
Manufacturer Part No.: C412C223K1R5TA
3580621 Y10 10 10 0 0.318 3.18 25 MAY 2026
Description: A333K20X7RK5UAAP CAP, 0.033UF, 200V, MLCC, AXIAL
Manufacturer Part No.: A333K20X7RK5UAAP
3013970 Y10 10 10 0 0.173 1.73 25 MAY 2026
Description: C410C223M5U5TA7200 CERAMIC MULTILAYER MLCC CAPACITORS
Manufacturer Part No.: C410C223M5U5TA7200
4144007 Y10 10 10 0 0.127 1.27 25 MAY 2026
Description: C412C683K5R5TA CAP, 0.068UF, 50VDC, MLCC, AXIAL
Manufacturer Part No.: C412C683K5R5TA
1457721 Y10 10 10 0 0.119 1.19 25 MAY 2026
Description: C412C104K5R5TA CAP, 0.1µF, 50V, 10%, X7R
Manufacturer Part No.: C412C104K5R5TA
1457719 Y10 10 0 10 0.193 1.93 W/C 12 OCT 2026
Description: C410C473K5R5TA CAP, 0.047µF, 50V, 10%, X7R
Manufacturer Part No.: C410C473K5R5TA
Farnell  Canal Road  Leeds  LS12 2TU  United Kingdom
Farnell is a division of Premier Farnell UK Limited